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H O W  T O  U S E  Y O U R  N E W  C F S  E - B R O C H U R E
Below is a simple guide on how to use and navigate through the new e-Brochure. 
For the best interactive performance please ensure your software is up to date 
before downloading
Samples can be requested direct on any product where you see this symbol –  
Just click and you will be taken through to your email where you can populate with  
your details and sample requirements or alternatively click here to order samples 
via our website - http://www.carpetandflooring.co.uk/cfs-flooring/
Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but CFS cannot guarantee the colours 
chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

Clicking on any section in the 
contents page will take you to 
the relevant section.

The home button will take you back 
to the ‘Contents’ page.

The arrows will take you forward or 
backward through the brochure.

Clicking on ‘Request Sample’ will 
take you to your email where you 
can populate with your details and 
sample requirements.

REQUEST
SAMPLE

REQUEST
SAMPLE

GOLDEN OAK

MISTY OAK

AUTUMN OAK DARK GREY OAK

DISTRESSED PINE

ICELANDIC PINE
E L E M E N T S  C O M M E R C I A L 
V I N Y L  S H E E T
Elements Commercial Vinyl Sheet is highly durable and 
comes backed with a 5 year commercial and 12 year 
residential warranty. The product has been created to 
give a ‘true to life’ wood appearance, and is PU coated 
to help keep maintenance low and durability high. An R10 
slip resistant rating gives a degree of underfoot safety, allowing 
installation in many commercial areas and busy households. 5 Year 
Commercial Warranty, 12 Year Domestic Warranty.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Composition PVC
Wear Layer 0.50mm
Wear Layer 
Treatment Superguard
Total Height 2.00mm
Widths 2m & 4m
Length 25m

DARK OAK

SCANDIC OAK

RED OAK
NORDIC OAK

WEATHERED PINE LIGHT OAK

L V T
L U X U R Y  V I N Y L  T I L E

2.

REQUEST
SAMPLE

HOW
 TO USE YOUR CFS E-BROCHURE

H O W  T O  U S E  Y O U R  N E W  E - B R O C H U R E
Below is a simple guide on how to use and navigate through the e-Brochure. 
For the best interactive performance please ensure your software is up to date before downloading.

Samples can be requested direct on any product where you see this symbol – 
Just click and you will be taken through to your email where you can populate with 
your details and sample requirements 

Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring 
cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy 
with the style and colour.

REQUEST
SAMPLE
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REQUEST
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2. HOW
 TO USE YOUR E-BROCHURE

mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Sample%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0ASamples%20Required%0A%0APlease%20complete%20the%20fields%20below%20indicating%20which%20colour%20swatches%20you%20require%20(maximum%20of%203).%0A%0A1.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A2.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A3.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0AComments%3A%0A%0AThank%20you%2C%20your%20samples%20will%20be%20with%20you%20within%203%20working%20days.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.
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For terms & conditions please refer to the 
TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring profile page 
on the LNPG website or alternatively contact 
lnpg@tradechoice.com

3. CONTENTS



I N N O V A T I V E ,
I N S P I R I N G ,
V E R S A T I L E
From school reception to care home, from office to new 
build, we know that every project is individual. With this in 
mind, our enviable flooring range is designed to help you 
make the right choice. Be inspired by our range of colours, 
finishes and designs - across durable entrance matting, 
vinyl tiles, laminates, carpets and more - and bring your 
aspirations to life with great looking flooring.

4. INTRODUCTION



F L O O R I N G  S Y M B O L S  E X P L A I N E D

Acoustical Impact 
Noise Reduction

Luxury Class LC1

Fire Class Efl

Castor Chair 
Continuous Use

Fire Class Bfl-s2

Luxury Class LC4

Slip Resistance Class NPD

Slip Resistance Class R10

Stairs Continuous Use

Acoustical Sound 
Absorption

Fire Class A2fl-s2

Luxury Class LC2

Fire Class Ffl

Fire Resistant

Resistance to 
Chemicals

Castor Chair 
Occasional Use

Fire Class Cfl-s1

Luxury Class LC5

Staining Resistance

Slip Resistance Class R11

Stairs Occasional 
Use

Electrical Resistance - 
Static Dissipative

Anti Static Floor 
Covering

Fire Class Bfl-s1

Luxury Class LC3

Slip Resistance Class DS

Dimensional Stability

Fire Class Cfl-s2

Polyamide

Fire Class Dfl-s1

Indentation Residual

Fire Class Dfl-s2

Formaldehyde 
Emission HCHO 
Class 1

Light Fastness

Thermal Resistance 
- Underfloor heating

Cigarette Resistance

Bleach Cleanable

Fire Class BS 4790

Fire Class A2fl-s1

6.FLOORING SYM
BOLS EXPLAINED

5. FLOORING SYM
BOLS EXPLAINED



D O M E S T I C 
C A R P E T S

7.DOM
ESTIC CARPETS

6. DOM
ESTIC CARPETS



A T L A N T I S
Product code: VANMAN

Bringing warmth and comfort underfoot, Atlantis is an exquisite 
Saxony pile with an array of neutral colourways. This soft yet durable 
Carpet makes it ideal for the entire home. 10 year stain and 7 year 
domestic warranty.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Type: Saxony
Composition:	 100% Polypropylene 
Backing: Secondary
Gauge: 1/8”
Pile Height:	 20.00mm
Total Height:	 22.00mm
Pile Weight:	 2800g/m²
Total Weight:	 3500g/m²
Widths:	 4m & 5m 
Classification: Heavy Domestic

MIDNIGHT 
MADISON 12

SOHO LATTE 17

PARK BERRY 23

LINCOLN BEIGE 02LIBERTY 
SHADOW 14

HUDSON FOSSIL 26

BROOKLYN FOG 27BROADWAY 
NIGHTS 07

TOP ROCK 
CLOUD 16

Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

8.DOM
ESTIC CARPETS – ATLANTIS

REQUEST
SAMPLE

https://www.tradechoice.com/useful-links/samples
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


B E L L A G I O
Product code: VANELY

Bringing grandeur into the home, Bellagio is an opulent heavy 
domestic twist-pile available in 4 & 5  metre widths. With an array of 
timeless colourways, Bellagio will complement any home.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Type Twist
Composition	 100% Polypropylene
Backing Secondary
Gauge 1/10”
Pile Height	 10.50mm
Total Height	 12.50mm
Pile Weight	 1485g/m2

Total Weight	 2360g/m2

Widths	 4m & 5m
Classification	 Heavy Domestic

TRUFFLE PR79THUNDER PR77SEASHELL PR173

SAND PR73SAHARA PR70ONYX PR78

GUNMETAL PR76
LATTE PR94HAZE PR175

DENIM PE281 GREY PR74

COOKIE DOUGH PR92CLOUD - PE275

ABYSS PE277

Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

9.DOM
ESTIC CARPETS – BELLAGIO

REQUEST
SAMPLE

mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Sample%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0ASamples%20Required%0A%0APlease%20complete%20the%20fields%20below%20indicating%20which%20colour%20swatches%20you%20require%20(maximum%20of%203).%0A%0A1.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A2.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A3.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0AComments%3A%0A%0AThank%20you%2C%20your%20samples%20will%20be%20with%20you%20within%203%20working%20days.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but CFS & Vanguard cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

C Y P R U S  T W I S T
Product code: VANVILL

Luxury meets comfort with Cyprus Twist. The exquisite deep pile carpet 
boasts a sumptuously soft pile that feels luxurious under your feet. The rustic 
yet natural colour palette will add a touch of style to any room. 
10 year domestic and stain warranty.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Fibre Content 100% Polypropylene
Pile Type	 Twist Pile
Backing Secondary
Gauge 1/8”
Pile Weight	 1480g/m²
Total Weight 2300g/m²
Pile Height	 13.00mm
Total Height	 15.00mm
Widths 4m & 5m
Classification	 Heavy Domestic

SAND 370

WARM BEIGE 90TUNGSTEN 76

CARBON 78 CINNAMON 92

LATTE 72

PEWTER 75

BISCUIT 73

WILLOW 40

GRANITE 277
NICKEL 77

NIMBUS 275

SILVER GREY 74 SKY 82

10.DOM
ESTIC CARPETS – CYPRUS TW

IST

REQUEST
SAMPLE

https://www.tradechoice.com/useful-links/samples
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


D E L U X E  S A X O N Y
Product code: VANSUMP

Wrapping opulence and comfort all into one, Deluxe Saxony is an 
impressive collection of neutral tones to enhance any area with a modern 
look and feel. With a luxury class 5 rating and available in 4 and 5 metre 
widths, Deluxe Saxony is the epitome of splendour. 7 year warranty.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Type Saxony
Composition	 100% Polypropylene
Backing Secondary
Gauge 1/10”
Pile Height	 13.50mm
Total Height	 15 . 50mm
Pile Weight	 1800g/m2

Total Weight	 2460g/m2

Widths	 4m & 5m
Classification	 Heavy Domestic

SMOKE GREY 274

GULL GREY 276

FOSSIL 273

BEIGE 270

SAND DUNE 291

FUDGE 90

SILVER MIST 74

TRUFFLE 71

BEDROCK 177

PUMICE GREY 77

SLATE GREY 277

MINK 290

CREAM 70

RICH EARTH 91

LNPG Recommends

Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

11.DOM
ESTIC CARPETS – DELUXE SAXONY

REQUEST
SAMPLE

https://www.tradechoice.com/useful-links/samples
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


D E V O T I O N  T W I S T
Product code: VANAFFE

Put some affection into your customer’s home with our luxurious 
Devotion Twist carpet!

Devotion Twist is cosy, soft, extremely durable and brings warmth 
and comfort underfoot. Made from 100% polypropylene, this product 
is bleach cleanable and is backed with a 10 year stain and 10 year 
wear warranty.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Type	 Twist Pile
Composition	 100% Polypropylene
Backing Secondary
Gauge 1/10”
Pile Height	 10.0 mm
Total Height	 12 mm
Pile Weight	 1350 g/m2

Total Weight	 2150 g/m2

Widths	 4m & 5m
Classification	 Heavy Domestic

SLATE 277

STEEL BLUE 82 TAWNY 71

SMOKY 175

SCARLET 20

DOVE 73

DUSKY GREY 275

BLUSH 13

OATMEAL 70

SHADOW 178

LATTE 90

MOUSE GREY 174

LNPG Recommends

Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

12.DOM
ESTIC CARPETS – DEVOTION TW

IST

REQUEST
SAMPLE

https://www.tradechoice.com/useful-links/samples
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


E N C H A N T E D
Product code: VANSEREN

Enchanted offers luxury at its finest.  It is a beautiful and deep pile Saxony 
carpet that has become a popular choice with consumers.  Made from 
100% Polypropylene, it is soft to touch, easy to clean, and will last the test 
of time with its 10 year wear warranty and 10 year stain warranty.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Fibre Content	 100% Polypropylene
Pile Saxony
Backing Dual
Gauge 1/8”
Pile Weight	 2040 g/m2

Pile Height	 13.50 mm
Total Weight	 2890 g/m2

Total Height	 16 mm
Classification	 Heavy Domestic 

Luxury class 5
Widths	 4 & 5 metre

451 LIGHT HONEY 

780 STEEL

820 SLATE

800 EBONY 

850 MOONBEAM840 MOONSHINE

860 GRANITE

180 RUM

880 PEARL

490 STONE PATH

460 HEMP
450 SAND

390 COPPER 440 IVORY

240 CREAM

Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

13.DOM
ESTIC CARPETS – ENCHANTED

REQUEST
SAMPLE

https://www.tradechoice.com/useful-links/samples
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


S

Fibre Content 100% Polypropylene
Pile Type	 Twist Pile
Backing Dual
Gauge 1/10”
Pile Weight	 1760g/m2

Total Weight 2660g/m2

Pile Height	 10.00mm
Total Height	 13.50mm
Widths 4m & 5m
Classification	 Heavy Domestic

SAND 170

SLATE 76

SHADOW 75

SAGE 40

COCOA 90CLOUD 175

TRUFFLE 93

RUSTIC 91OYSTER 169

MIDNIGHT 80FAWN 172

STORM 177

14.DOM
ESTIC CARPETS – EQUINOX

REQUEST
SAMPLE

Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but CFS & Vanguard cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

E Q U I N O X
Product code: VANSOL

Equinox is a luxurious carpet that will bring warmth and light to any room in 
your home. This carpet features a dense pile with a soft, plush feel, making 
it perfect for relaxing and unwinding. The natural colours will add a touch of 
elegance to your décor. 10 year domestic and stain warranty.

C O N S T R U C T I O N

https://www.tradechoice.com/useful-links/samples
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


F A N T A S Y  H E A T H E R S
Product code: VANLAZHEA

Available in an array of exciting colours, Fantasy Heathers is the 
perfect fit for the entire home. This go-to range may feel like any other 
carpet but, with its Class 23 (Heavy Domestic) rating and continuous 
castor chair use certification, it is a firm favourite for house build and 
buy to-let-projects due to its incredible durability.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Type Cut
Composition	 100% Polypropylene
Backing	 Secondary & Felt*
Gauge 1/10”
Pile Height	 8.00mm
Total Height	 10.00mm
Pile Weight	 740g/m2

Total Weight	 1530g/m2

Widths	 4m & 5m
Classification	 Heavy Domestic

*Felt back is special order only
DUSKY PINK 13

ATLANTIC 285

TAUPE 95

OCEAN 280

SANDSTONE 90

GRANITE 276

SILVER GREY 73

ANTHRACITE 79

WAFFLE 92

BISCUIT 71

PEWTER 75

WILLOW 240

COBALT 77

PLATINUM 76

SMOKE 275

MAPLE 94

LNPG Recommends

Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

15.DOM
ESTIC CARPETS – FANTASY HEATHERS

REQUEST
SAMPLE

https://www.tradechoice.com/useful-links/samples
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


A U C K L A N D
Auckland is a hardwearing loop pile carpet made from 100% 
wool. Available in 4 and 5 metre widths and suitable to use with 
underfloor	heating.	 
5 Year Warranty.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Fibre Content 100% Wool
Pile Loop Pile
Backing Secondary Backing
Gauge	 5/32″
Pile Weight 700g/m2

Total Height 5.00mm to 7.00mm
Widths 4m & 5m

LINEAR CORN 295

HIVE ASH 376 

LINEAR ASH 276

HIVE CORN 395

LINEAR WHEAT 291

LINEAR MOON 474

HIVE TOBACCO 592

HIVE SAND 369

HIVE WHEAT 391HIVE STONE 573

LINEAR OATMEAL 270 

HIVE MOON 574

LINEAR STONE 473

LINEAR TOBACCO 492

LINEAR SAND 269

HIVE OATMEAL 370

8.

REQUEST
SAMPLE

Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but CFS cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

DOM
ESTIC CARPETS – AUCKLAND

F L O R E N C E
Product code: VANAUCK

Whether installed into a country home, traditional home, or modern day 
apartment in city locations, Florence brings a touch of country-style living 
wherever it goes. Offered in a linear design or Honeycomb design, this 
natural Wool carpet is a beautiful addition to any home.
5 year warranty.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Fibre Content	 100% Wool
Pile	 Loop Pile
Backing	 Secondary Backing
Gauge	 5/32”
Pile Weight	 700g/m2

Total Height	 5.00mm to 7.00mm
Widths	 4m & 5m
Classification	 Heavy Domestic
Tuft Density	 95,380 per m²
Pile Height	 3mm to 5mm

Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

16. DOM
ESTIC CARPETS – FLORENCE

REQUEST
SAMPLE

mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Sample%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0ASamples%20Required%0A%0APlease%20complete%20the%20fields%20below%20indicating%20which%20colour%20swatches%20you%20require%20(maximum%20of%203).%0A%0A1.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A2.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A3.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0AComments%3A%0A%0AThank%20you%2C%20your%20samples%20will%20be%20with%20you%20within%203%20working%20days.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


G E M  S U P E R
Product code: VANTRESUP

Coming in two weights. Gem Super & Elite is a stylish and durable carpet that 
is perfect for the entire home. This budget - friendly carpet has a soft heathered 
pile that is comfortable to walk on. With its bleach - cleanable stain resistant 
yarn, it is the perfect choice for those looking for a low- maintenance carpet that 
is family friendly and easy to clean. 7 year domestic and stain warranty.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Composition	 100% Polypropylene
Type	 Twist Pile
Backing Secondary
Gauge 1/8”
Pile Weight	 850g/m²
Total Weight 1550g/m²
Pile Height	 7.50mm
Total Height	 9.50mm
Widths 4m & 5m
Classification	 Heavy Domestic

G E M  E L I T E
Product code: VANTREELI

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Composition	 100% Polypropylene
Type	 Twist Pile
Backing Secondary
Gauge 1/8”
Pile Weight	 1300g/m²
Total Weight 2200g/m²
Pile Height	 9.00mm
Total Height	 10.5mm
Widths 4m & 5m
Classification	 Heavy Domestic

Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but CFS & Vanguard cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

SILVER

MOONSTONE

GREY PEARL HEMATITE

CARAMEL TOPAZ

ONYX

TOURMALINE

OBSIDIAN 
SNOWFLAKE

17.DOM
ESTIC CARPETS – GEM

 SUPER &
 GEM

 ELITE

REQUEST
SAMPLE

https://www.tradechoice.com/useful-links/samples
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


H A M P S H I R E  S U P R E M E
Product code: VANREVSUP

Live in luxury with Hampshire Supreme. A collection of 21 lavish 
colourways tailored to suit any room in the home.  With a tight 1/10 
gauge pile and prestige finish, Hampshire Supreme is every bit as 
opulent as it looks and feels. Backed with a 10 year warranty, 
its looks will remain intact for years to come. Elegance never 
looked or felt so good!

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Type Twist
Composition	 100% Polypropylene
Backing Secondary
Gauge 1/10”
Pile Height	 9.00mm
Total Height	 11.00mm
Pile Weight	 1280g/m2

Total Weight	 2180g/m2

Widths	 4m & 5m
Classification	 Heavy Domestic

SLATE 374 STONE 372
SABLE 91 SILVER 73

OYSTER 373

COBALT 382

PEWTER 175

AZURE 376 BISCUIT 70

AQUA 84

CUMULUS 274CHOCOLATE 90

GRANITE 174

ONYX 69

PEBBLE 72
ROCK 275

DAMSON 15

HEMP 377

ROSE PETAL 13

DENIM 385

MARBLE 375

LNPG Recommends

Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

18.DOM
ESTIC CARPETS – HAM

PSHIRE SUPREM
E

REQUEST
SAMPLE

https://www.tradechoice.com/useful-links/samples
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

H O R I Z O N
Product code: VANAURO

Horizon exudes sophistication with its super-soft texture and luxurious finish. 
Sink into the plush deep pile as you relax and unwind in your space. Ideal for 
heavy domestic use, this carpet blends beauty with functionality, making it 
the perfect selection to transform your home. 10 year domestic warranty.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Composition	 100% Polypropylene  
Type	 Saxony  
Backing	 Dual  
Gauge	 1/10"  
Pile Weight	 1525g/m²  
Total Weight	 2330g/m²  
Pile Height	 11mm  
Total Height	 12mm  
Widths	 4m & 5m  
Classification	 Heavy Domestic 

20.DOM
ESTIC CARPETS – HORIZON

REQUEST
SAMPLE

https://www.tradechoice.com/useful-links/samples
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

I N F I N I T Y  S U P R E M E
Product code: VANSTARSUP

Experience the epitome of luxury and durability with Infinity Supreme & Elite. 
Crafted from 100% bleach-cleanable Polypropylene, the soft yet durable yarn 
ensures both comfort and resilience. With a contemporary palette, this Carpet 
will elevate any space with a fresh and modern look and feel. 10 year domestic 
and a 10 year stain warranty.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Fibre Content 100% Polypropylene
Pile Type	 Twist Pile
Backing Dual
Gauge 1/8"
Pile Weight	 1360g/m2
Total Weight 2200g/m2
Pile Height	 8.50mm
Total Height	 10.00mm
Widths 4m & 5m
Classification	 Heavy Domestic

I N F I N I T Y  E L I T E
Product code: VANSTARELI

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Fibre Content 100% Polypropylene
Pile Type	 Twist Pile
Backing Dual
Gauge 1/8"
Pile Weight	 1700g/m2
Pile Height	 10.00mm
Total Height	 12.00mm
Widths 4m & 5m
Classification	 Heavy Domestic

NORTH STAR 751

RAINSTORM 791

MOONBEAM 850

CAVIAR 805CANDY APPLE 113

ALPACA 433

ALMOND 270

ROSE BUD 063

PALOMA 862

MIST 882

SHAMROCK 591 SILVER 870

SAND 450

SNOW 890 SOFT TAUPE 865

TORCHLIGHT 373

21.DOM
ESTIC CARPETS – INFINITY SUPREM

E &
 INFINITY ELITE

REQUEST
SAMPLE

https://www.tradechoice.com/useful-links/samples
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but CFS & Vanguard cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

M A J E S T Y
Product code: VANEMIN

This luxurious and durable carpet has a rich colour selection that 
complements any decor. It will add warmth and elegance to your living space, 
and with its easy-to-maintain, stain-resistant yarn and 10 year domestic and 
stain warranty, it’ll look good for years to come. 

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Fibre Content 100% Polypropylene
Pile Type	 Cut Pile
Backing Secondary
Gauge 	 1/10”
Pile Weight	 1150g/m2

Total Weight 	 2150g/m2

Pile Height	 10.00mm
Total Height	 12.00mm
Widths 	 4m & 5m
Classification	 Heavy Domestic

VANILLA 74

SMOKE 375

OAT 471

FOSSIL 475
MIST 175

CORN 450COOKIE 491

SHADOW 79SEPIA 92

SAND 90OLIVE 445

GUNMETAL 77

COBALT 482BISCUIT 75

23.DOM
ESTIC CARPETS – M

AJESTY

REQUEST
SAMPLE

https://www.tradechoice.com/useful-links/samples
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

M A N O R  T W I S T 
S U P R E M E
Product code: VANHEATSUP

Immerse yourself in luxury with this meticulously crafted carpet. 
Manufactured from premium bleach-cleanable heathered yarn, the 
timeless charm of the colour palette will elevate any room with a touch 
of contemporary sophistication. From cozy bedrooms to bustling 
family spaces, it promises unmatched versatility and style, making it 
the perfect choice for anyone not wanting to compromise on quality. 
10 year domestic and a 10 year stain warranty.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Fibre Content 100% Polypropylene
Pile Type	 Twist Pile
Backing Dual
Gauge 1/8"
Pile Weight	 1360g/m2
Total Weight 2200g/m2
Pile Height	 8.50mm
Total Height	 10.00mm
Widths 4m & 5m
Classification	 Heavy Domestic

M A N O R  T W I S T 
E L I T E
Product code: VANHEATELI

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Fibre Content 100% Polypropylene
Pile Type	 Twist Pile
Backing Dual
Gauge 1/8"
Pile Weight	 1700g/m2
Total Weight 2550g/m2
Pile Height	 10.00mm
Total Height	 11.50mm
Widths 4m & 5m
Classification	 Heavy Domestic

CLOTTED CREAM 443

FLAX 231

CANE 381

FOSSIL 843

BERRY BUSH 083

CYBERSPACE 803

ANTHRACITE 815

BOSPORUS 721

LIGHT HONEY 451 LILY PAD 551

GRANITE 861

DESERT SAND 243

ROSE BUD 063 SNOW 890

NACRE 883

HAZE GREY 863

TITANIUM 833 WALNUT 281

SOFT STONE 881

24.DOM
ESTIC CARPETS – M

ANOR TW
IST SUPREM

E &
 M

ANOR TW
IST ELITE

REQUEST
SAMPLE

https://www.tradechoice.com/useful-links/samples
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


O S L O  T W I S T
Product code: VANDUB

Create your own space with Oslo Twist, the perfect blend of 
affordability and comfort. Made from 100% polypropylene, this cut 
pile carpet is designed for both style and practicality. Its resilient fibres 
offer a comfortable feel underfoot while being easy to maintain, making 
it ideal for busy households. 5 year stain and domestic warranty.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Fibre Content	 100% Polypropylene  
Pile Type	 Cut Pile  
Backing 1	 Felt  
Backing 2	 Secondary  
Gauge	 1/8”  
Pile Weight	 550g/m²  
Total Weight	 1310g/m²  
Pile Height	 5.00mm  
Total Height	 7.50mm  
Widths	 4m & 5m  
Classification	 General Domestic 

LNPG Recommends

Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

DOLPHIN 91

AQUA BREEZE 25

PIGEON 92

LATTE 32

MOUSE 93

DOVE 73

NIMBUS 72

ANTHRACITE 98

SHADOW 97

BERBER 31

MIDNIGHT BLUE 77

TAUPE 41

BURGUNDY BLISS 18

MINK 42

OCEAN 75

IVORY 35

25.DOM
ESTIC CARPETS – OSLO TW

IST

REQUEST
SAMPLE

mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Sample%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0ASamples%20Required%0A%0APlease%20complete%20the%20fields%20below%20indicating%20which%20colour%20swatches%20you%20require%20(maximum%20of%203).%0A%0A1.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A2.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A3.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0AComments%3A%0A%0AThank%20you%2C%20your%20samples%20will%20be%20with%20you%20within%203%20working%20days.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


P R I M R O S E  T W I S T
Product code: VANPINN

Fresh, modern, cosy, and warm are just some of the words to describe 
Primrose Twist. With a strikingly gorgeous colour palette, Primrose 
Twist is pure luxury wrapped up in a class of its own. Sure to add a 
touch of elegance to any room in the home, this bleach cleanable 
carpet with a lifetime stain warranty will stay looking fresh for years to 
come. Lifetime stain warranty. 15 year wear warranty.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Fibre Content 100% Polypropylene 
Pile Twist
Backing Secondary
Gauge 1/10”
Pile Weight	 1850 g/m²
Total Weight 2400 g/m²
Pile Height	 9.00 mm 
Total Height	 11.00 mm
Widths 4m & 5m 
Domestic Class	 Heavy Domestic

PHOENIX FOSSIL 960

STEPPING STONE 940

BLUE LAGOON 350 CITYSCAPE 950

DRIFTWOOD 700

GLORIOUS GOLD 240

BEAR CUB 800

TOASTED 
MARSHMALLOW 680

COMBED COTTON 610
FRESH SAGE 450

GLACIER BAY 930

SAIL CLOTH 620
SILVERPOINTE 910

FROSTED DAWN 640

Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

26.DOM
ESTIC CARPETS – PRIM

ROSE TW
IST

REQUEST
SAMPLE

https://www.tradechoice.com/useful-links/samples
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but CFS & Vanguard cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

R E G A L  T W I S T
Product code: VANEMP

Crafted with precision and excellence. Regal Twist is an elite carpet in a 
class of its own that has been designed to elevate your living spaces to new 
heights of style and resilience. Experience the plush comfort underfoot as 
you walk, play, or relax on the cushioned surface. Manufactured with stain-
resistant yarns, stains and spills and dirt cleanup in a breeze! 
10 year domestic and stain warranty.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Fibre Content 100% Polypropylene
Pile Type	 Twist Pile
Backing Secondary
Gauge 	 1/10”
Pile Weight	 1360g/m2

Total Weight 	 2060g/m2

Pile Height	 10.00mm
Total Height	 12.00mm
Widths 	 4m & 5m
Classification	 Heavy Domestic

PEWTER

SHADOW STEEL

SANDSTONE

ICE

ALMOND

CARAMEL CREAM

AFRICAN GREY

DOLPHIN

LINEN

CLOUD

COOKIE DOUGH

27.DOM
ESTIC CARPETS – REGAL TW

IST

REQUEST
SAMPLE

https://www.tradechoice.com/useful-links/samples
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


S A N T O R I N I
Product code: VANSAN

Luxury, comfort and quality all wrapped into one. Santorini is a stunning 
collection of neutral tones which will bring elegance to any area. Built to 
stand the test of time and backed with a 10 year residential warranty.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Fibre Content	 100% Polypropylene
Pile	 Cut Pile
Backing	 Secondary Backing
Gauge 1/10”
Tuft Density	 170,000 per m2

Pile Weight	 1350g/m2

Pile Height	 10.00mm
Total Weight	 2265g/m2

Total Height	 12.00mm
Widths	 4m & 5m
Classification	 Heavy Domestic

QUARTZ 73

TRUFFLE 90

SILVER CLOUD 275

PUMICE 75

GRAPHITE 77CASHMERE 72

AZURE MIST 83

PLATINUM 76MORNING FOG 274

MINK 277MARBLE 74

GARNET 276

Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

29.DOM
ESTIC CARPETS – SANTORINI

REQUEST
SAMPLE

https://www.tradechoice.com/useful-links/samples
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


S P L E N D I D
Product code: VANSUB

This beautiful carpet is the perfect addition to your home. Made 
from 100% polypropylene, it has a soft and luxurious feel that is 
comfortable to walk on and adds a touch of elegance to any space. 
The plush texture is stain resistant, making this carpet easy-to-clean 
and maintain. Its high-density construction ensures superior durability, 
making it an investment that will last for years to come. Lifetime stain 
warranty. 10 year domestic warranty.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Fibre Content 100% Polypropylene 
Pile Twist
Backing Dual
Gauge 	 1/10”
Pile Weight	 2400 g/m²
Total Weight 2975 g/m²
Pile Height	 13.00 mm 
Total Height	 15.00 mm
Widths 	 4m & 5m 
Domestic Class	 Heavy Domestic

CITY SKYLINE 960

MOCHA CREAM 680

RIVERBANK 520

GREIGE 720

SAGE TINT 450

SILVERADO 920

MUDSLIDE 850

VANILLA ICE 620

HORSE FARM 800

SHARK SKIN 930

TROPICAL SAND 120

OCEAN AIR 320

Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

33.DOM
ESTIC CARPETS – SPLENDID

REQUEST
SAMPLE

https://www.tradechoice.com/useful-links/samples
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


V A L E N C I A  C L A S S I C
Product code: VANSACCLA

A hard-wearing 10th gauge Twist Pile Carpet that puts a traditional look and feel in your home.  
This ‘Salt & Pepper’ style yarn is manufactured using 100% Polypropylene, which helps keep 
stains to a minimum thanks to the ability to clean it using diluted bleach. With plenty of 
tones to choose from, you’re bound to find a style to match any room in your home.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Fibre Content	 100% Polypropylene
Pile	 Cut Pile
Backing	 Secondary Backing
Gauge 1/10”
Tuft Density	 141,840 per m2

Pile Weight	 1250g/m2

Pile Height	 8.00mm
Total Weight	 2150g/m2

Total Height	 10.00mm
Widths	 4m & 5m
Classification	 Heavy Domestic

V A L E N C I A  E L I T E
Product code: VANSACELI

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Fibre Content	 100% Polypropylene
Pile	 Cut Pile
Backing	 Secondary Backing
Gauge 1/10”
Tuft Density	 157,600 per m2

Pile Weight	 1600g/m2

Pile Height	 10.00mm
Total Weight	 2500g/m2

Total Height	 12.00mm
Widths	 4m & 5m
Classification	 Heavy Domestic

ALABASTER 170

LIGHT BEIGE 69

ONYX 74

NIMBUS 174

FLINT 175

SANDLEWOOD 390

SABLE 274

CARBON 177

PEBBLE 73

CHARCOAL 376

MERCURY 171

PARCHMENT 90

NICKEL 275

SULPHUR 375

PEWTER 76

STARDUST 173

SILVER 75

GRANITE 78

LNPG Recommends

LNPG Recommends

Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

34.DOM
ESTIC CARPETS – VALENCIA CLASSIC &

 VALENCIA ELITE

REQUEST
SAMPLE

https://www.tradechoice.com/useful-links/samples
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


W E S T F O R D
Product code: VANNGAL

This range has proven to be the most popular choice amongst consumers 
and builders alike, and a particular favourite in the buy-to-let market. This hard 
wearing Loop Pile Carpet is ideal for use throughout the home and comes 
backed with a 10 year wear warranty and 15 year stain warranty. Stripes 
on the stairs? Yes please!

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Fibre Content	 100% Polypropylene
Pile	 Loop Pile
Backing	 Secondary & Felt Backing
Gauge 5/32”
Pile Weight	 850g/m2

Total Height
Secondary
Backing	 8.00mm
Felt Backing	 9.00mm

Widths	 4m & 5m*
Classification	 Heavy Domestic
Tuft Density	 75,000 per m²
Pile Height	 5.00mm

*Stripes 4m only GREY LINES 960

RED LINES 170OXFORD 34

URBAN CHIC 97STONEWARE 90

BERBER BEIGE 72 CANDLE CREAM 73

FIELD STONE 91

OLIVE 46

ASH BROWN 82

WET PEBBLES 88

DOVETAIL 79
GRANITE 98

GREY WHISPER 92

RED SPIRIT 13 SKYLIGHT 96

Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

35.DOM
ESTIC CARPETS – W

ESTFORD

REQUEST
SAMPLE

https://www.tradechoice.com/useful-links/samples
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


E N T R A N C E  M A T T I N G 
&  T I L E S

7.ENTRANCE M
ATTING & TILES

36. ENTRANCE M
ATTING &

 TILES



RED 3353

BEIGE 1153

L O B B Y  S H E E T
100% Polypropylene patterned fibre bonded sheet with superb heavy 
contract qualities such as spike resistance.

L O B B Y  T I L E

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Fibre Content 100% Polypropylene
Pile Spike Proof, Diamond Pattern
Backing Gel Foam
Pile Weight 1500g/m2

Pile Height 4.50mm
Total Weight 2185g/m2

Total Height 10.00mm
Roll Size 25lm x 2m
Class Heavy Contract 32

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Fibre Content 100% Polypropylene
Pile Spike Proof, Diamond Pattern
Backing Bitumen
Pile Weight 1500g/m2

Pile Height 4.50mm
Total Weight 5820g/m2

Total Height 11.00mm
Tile Size 50cm x 50cm
Tiles Per Box 12 (3m2)
Class Heavy Contract 32

CROWN BLUE 5154 ANTHRACITE 2098

KOKOS 1199

JET BLACK 2343

STEEL 2531

TOBACCO 7097

DON’T FORGET
Entrance matting is a simple yet effective way to 
maintain carpet within a property,  particularly 

in buildings that may experience a higher 
than average footfall, such as offices, 

retail outlets and hotels.

10.

REQUEST
SAMPLE

ENTRANCE M
ATTING & TILES – LOBBY SHEET & LOBBY TILE

L O B B Y  S H E E T
Product code: CFSLOBBS

100% Polypropylene patterned fibre bonded sheet with superb heavy
contract qualities such as spike resistance.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Fibre Content	 100% Polypropylene
Pile	 Spike Proof, Diamond Pattern
Backing	 Gel Foam
Pile Weight	 1500g/m2

Pile Height	 4.50mm
Total Weight	 2185g/m2

Total Height	 10.00mm
Roll Size	 25lm x 2m
Class	 Heavy Contract 32

L O B B Y  T I L E
Product code: CFSLOBB

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Fibre Content	 100% Polypropylene
Pile	 Spike Proof, Diamond Pattern
Backing	 Bitumen
Pile Weight	 1500g/m2

Pile Height	 4.50mm
Total Weight	 5820g/m2

Total Height	 11.00mm
Tile Size	 50cm x 50cm
Tiles Per Box	 12 (3m2)
Class	 Heavy Contract 32

Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

37.ENTRANCE M
ATTING &

 TILES – LOBBY SHEET &
 LOBBY TILE

REQUEST
SAMPLE

mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Sample%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0ASamples%20Required%0A%0APlease%20complete%20the%20fields%20below%20indicating%20which%20colour%20swatches%20you%20require%20(maximum%20of%203).%0A%0A1.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A2.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A3.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0AComments%3A%0A%0AThank%20you%2C%20your%20samples%20will%20be%20with%20you%20within%203%20working%20days.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


S T O C K A D E
Product code: CFSSTOC

Stockade is a heavy contract structured fibre bonded 2 metre sheet
with a gel rubber backing, making it suitable for use in entrance areas.
5 year commercial warranty.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Fibre Content	 100% Polypropylene
Pile	 Structured Heavy Rib
Backing	 Gel Rubber
Pile Weight	 1300g/m2

Pile Height	 9.00mm
Total Weight	 1800g/m2

Total Height	 11.00mm
Roll Size	 20lm x 2m

Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

BROWN 3300

DARK BLUE 3802
GREY 3901

CHARCOAL 3923

NATURAL 3226
RED 3700

38.ENTRANCE M
ATTING &

 TILES – STOCKADE

REQUEST
SAMPLE

mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Sample%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0ASamples%20Required%0A%0APlease%20complete%20the%20fields%20below%20indicating%20which%20colour%20swatches%20you%20require%20(maximum%20of%203).%0A%0A1.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A2.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A3.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0AComments%3A%0A%0AThank%20you%2C%20your%20samples%20will%20be%20with%20you%20within%203%20working%20days.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


C O N T R A C T 
C A R P E T  T I L E S

29.CONTRACT CARPET TILES

C O M M E R C I A L 
C A R P E T  A N D  T I L E S

39.COM
M

ERCIAL CARPET AND TILES



S I G N A T U R E
Product code: CAFSIG

Signature is a heavy contract, loop pile carpet tile. Available in 8 practical
colours, made from 100% solution dyed polyamide with a bitumen
backing. It is anti-static, fire resistant and can be used with castor chairs,
making it ideal for office environments. 7 year commercial warranty.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Fibre Content	 100% Solution 

Dyed Polyamide
Pile	 Loop Pile
Backing Bitumen
Gauge 1/10”
Pile Weight	 490g/m²
Pile Height	 3.00mm
Total Weight	 4340g/m²
Acoustic Impact
Reduction 21dB
Total Height	 6.00mm
Tile Size	 50cm x 50cm
Tiles Per Box	 20 (5m²)
Commercial
Class 33

Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

ROYAL BLUE

RED

MID BLUELIGHT GREY

LIGHT BLUEGREEN

DARK GREY

DARK BLUE

40.CONTRACT CARPET TILES - SIGNATURE

REQUEST
SAMPLE

mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Sample%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0ASamples%20Required%0A%0APlease%20complete%20the%20fields%20below%20indicating%20which%20colour%20swatches%20you%20require%20(maximum%20of%203).%0A%0A1.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A2.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A3.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0AComments%3A%0A%0AThank%20you%2C%20your%20samples%20will%20be%20with%20you%20within%203%20working%20days.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


ANTHRACITE

MOONSTONE

SANDSTONE

SAPPHIRE

SMOKY QUARTZ

GRAPHITE

JADE

T I T A N
Titan is a heavy contract, loop pile broadloom carpet. Available in 10 practical 
colours this hard wearing, durable action backed carpet is stain resistant 
and can be used with underfloor heating. The perfect choice for all your 
commercial, education, healthcare and hospitality projects where budgets 
are a constraint. 7 Year Commercial Warranty.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Fibre Content 100% Polypropylene
Pile Loop Pile
Backing Secondary
Pile Weight 600g/m2

Pile Height 2.40mm
Total Weight 1730g/m2

Total Height 5.10mm
Roll Size 25lm x 4/5m
Commercial 
Class 33

QUARTZ FLINT

RUBY

TIGERS EYE

24.

REQUEST
SAMPLE

CONTRACT CARPETS – TITAN
T I T A N
Product code: CFSTITAN

Titan is a heavy contract, loop pile broadloom carpet. Available in 10 practical
colours this hard wearing, durable action backed carpet is stain resistant
and can be used with underfloor heating. The perfect choice for all your
commercial, education, healthcare and hospitality projects where budgets
are a constraint. 7 year commercial warranty.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Fibre Content	 100% Polypropylene
Pile	 Loop Pile
Backing	 Secondary
Pile Weight	 600g/m2

Pile Height	 2.40mm
Total Weight	 1730g/m2

Total Height	 5.10mm
Roll Size	 25lm x 4m
Commercial
Class	 33

Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

41. CONTRACT CARPETS – TITAN

REQUEST
SAMPLE

mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Sample%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0ASamples%20Required%0A%0APlease%20complete%20the%20fields%20below%20indicating%20which%20colour%20swatches%20you%20require%20(maximum%20of%203).%0A%0A1.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A2.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A3.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0AComments%3A%0A%0AThank%20you%2C%20your%20samples%20will%20be%20with%20you%20within%203%20working%20days.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


S Y N C H R O
Product code: CFSSYNC

Synchro is a loop-pile carpet tile consisting of plain colours and 
complementary linear patterns. Made from 100% polypropylene, this 
compelling carpet tile collection includes striking colourways from energetic 
blues to neutral greys, offering endless exciting design opportunities. 

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Fibre Content	 100% Polypropylene
Pile	 Loop Pile
Backing Bitumen
Gauge 1/10”
Pile Weight	 320g/m²
Total Weight	 3140g/m²
Pile Height	 3.50mm
Total Height	 5.30mm
Tile Size 	 50cm x 50cm

Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

034603450344

034303420341

02600250

0230

0240

0220

0210

42.CONTRACT CARPETS – SYNCHRO

REQUEST
SAMPLE

mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Sample%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0ASamples%20Required%0A%0APlease%20complete%20the%20fields%20below%20indicating%20which%20colour%20swatches%20you%20require%20(maximum%20of%203).%0A%0A1.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A2.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A3.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0AComments%3A%0A%0AThank%20you%2C%20your%20samples%20will%20be%20with%20you%20within%203%20working%20days.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


C U S H I O N  V I N Y L

43. CUSHION VINYL



Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

C E L E S T I A L
Product code: VANCEL

Elevate your indoor spaces with our Celestal collection. Featuring a variety 
of classic wood, marble, and stone patterns, discovering the ideal style to 
enhance your home is effortless. With a 10 year warranty guaranteeing 
durability, this product is built to endure the demands of bustling households 
or light commercial environments.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Backing PVC
Wear Layer	 0.25mm
Total Weight	 1650g/m2
Total Height	 2.50mm
Impact Noise
Reduction 18dB
Roll Lengths	 30m
Classification	 23 Heavy Domestic, 

31 Light Commercial
Slip Resistance	 R11
Fire Rating	 Cfl-s1
Underfloor Heating
Suitability Yes
Widths	 2m, 3m & 4m

SANDSTONE TAUPE OAK
MARBLE GREY MIXED OAK

COFFEE OAK

CHOCOLATE OAK

CONCRETECLAY

GREY OAKGALAXY

ALMOND OAK

ENGLISH OAK

HEMATITE HERRINGBONE 
BEIGE

HERRINGBONE 
BROWN

HERRINGBONE 
DARK GREY

ICE MARBLE CREAM
HERRINGBONE 

TAN

HERRINGBONE 
GREIGE

44.CUSHION VINYL – CELESTIAL

REQUEST
SAMPLE

mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Sample%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0ASamples%20Required%0A%0APlease%20complete%20the%20fields%20below%20indicating%20which%20colour%20swatches%20you%20require%20(maximum%20of%203).%0A%0A1.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A2.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A3.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0AComments%3A%0A%0AThank%20you%2C%20your%20samples%20will%20be%20with%20you%20within%203%20working%20days.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

C O Z I T E X
Product code: VANCOZI

Cozitex felt back cushion vinyl is durable, hygienic and ideal to be installed
over imperfect floors. Cozitex has a natural look and feel, is dirt resistant and
easy to clean. 10 year domestic warranty.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Backing Felt
Total Height	 2.60 mm
Thickness 2.60mm
Wear Layer	 0.25mm
Treatment	 PU/Natural Feel
Total Weight	 1720g/m2

Impact Noise
Reduction 16dB
Widths	 2m, 3m & 4m
Roll Lengths	 30m
Domestic Class	 23 Heavy Domestic
Slip Resistance	 R11
Fire Rating	 Cfl-s1
Underfloor Heating
Suitability Yes
Impact Noise
Reduction	 16 dB SLATE LIGHT GREY 594

DARK OAK 558CERAMIC GREY 582

NORDIC OAK 791MEDIUM OAK 734

SILVER GREY OAK 522 LIMESTONE 531

DISTRESSED OAK 582

GRANITE 581

IVORY OAK 520

PARQUET LIGHT OAK 534

TAUPE MOSAIC 532
GREY OAK 572

CERAMIC BRONZE 593

WEATHERED GREY OAK 528
SLATE GREY 589

LNPG Recommends
45.CUSHION VINYL – COZITEX

REQUEST
SAMPLE

mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Sample%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0ASamples%20Required%0A%0APlease%20complete%20the%20fields%20below%20indicating%20which%20colour%20swatches%20you%20require%20(maximum%20of%203).%0A%0A1.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A2.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A3.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0AComments%3A%0A%0AThank%20you%2C%20your%20samples%20will%20be%20with%20you%20within%203%20working%20days.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


C O Z I T E X  D E L U X E
Product code: VANCOZID

Transform your interior with our Cozitex Deluxe range.
Offering an array of timeless wood and stone designs with hassle-free 
maintenance, you’ll be sure to find the perfect design to complement your 
customer’s home.
Backed with a 15 year warranty, this product will stand the test of time in 
any busy household.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Backing Felt
Wear Layer	 0.40 mm
Total Height	 2.80 mm
Wear Layer	 0.40mm
Treatment	 PU/Natural Feel
Total Weight	 1,950g/m2

Impact Noise
Reduction 17dB
Widths	 2m, 3m & 4m
Roll Lengths	 30m
Domestic Class	 23 Heavy Domestic 

& 31 Light Commercial
Slip Resistance	 R10
Fire Rating	 Cfl-s1 
Underfloor Heating
suitability Yes

PARQUET WIDE 
GRAINY OAK

SILVER OAK

TILE GREY

FLAGSTONE GREY GREY OAK

PARQUET IVORY

SAWN OAK

CERAMIC LIGHT GREY

WALNUT

MISTY OAK
PARQUET OAK

PARQUET WIDE OAK

TAUPE OAK TILE BLACK

Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

46.CUSHION VINYL – COZITEX DELUXE

REQUEST
SAMPLE

https://www.tradechoice.com/useful-links/samples
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


C U S H I - T E X
Product code: VANCUSH

Bring your customers’ interior spaces to life with Cushi-Tex cushion vinyl.
Offering a mix of traditional and modern wood and stone designs, each 
Cushi-Tex design is strikingly realistic in its appearance, making it the perfect 
alternative to real wood and stone without the upkeep and with a 5 year 
warranty.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Total Height	 2.50mm 
Wear Layer	 0.15mm
Backing Felt
Total Weight	 1650g/m2

Impact Noise
Reduction 16dB
Widths	 2m, 3m & 4m
Roll Lengths	 30m
Classification	 22 General Domestic
Slip Resistance	 R10
Fire Rating	 Cfl-s1
Underfloor Heating
Suitability Yes

PARQUET GREY OAK

SILVER GREY OAK SMOKED OAK

PARQUET LIGHT 
OAK

GOLDEN OAK

ENGLISH OAKCONCRETE GREY

FROSTED IVORY 
OAK

FLAGSTONE 
NATURAL

NIGHTIME OAK

FLAGSTONE LIGHT 
GREY

FLAGSTONE DARK 
GREY

Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

47.CUSHION VINYL – CUSHI-TEX

REQUEST
SAMPLE

https://www.tradechoice.com/useful-links/samples
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


E S S E N C E  S T O N E
Product code: VANESS

Mixing traditional and contemporary stone designs, Essence Stone is the 
ideal complement to the home. Backed with a 5-year domestic warranty and 
R10 slip resistance, Essence Stone is the perfect alternative to real stone 
without the upkeep. 5 year domestic warranty.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Backing PVC
Wear Layer	 0.20mm
Backing PVC
Total Weight	 1450g/m2

Total Height	 2.00mm
Impact Noise
Reduction 16dB
Widths	 2, 3 & 4m
Roll Lengths	 30m
Classification	 22 - General Domestic
Slip Resistance	 R10
Fire Rating	 Cfl-s1
Underfloor Heating
suitability Yes

TILE BLACK TILE GREY

PARQUET BEIGE PARQUET BLACK PORCELAIN

CONCRETE

STAR BLACK

COBBLED GREY

COBBLED CREAM

GRANITE

MINTON GREY

STAR BLUE TILE BEIGE

MINTON BLUE

Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

48.CUSHION VINYL – ESSENCE STONE

REQUEST
SAMPLE

https://www.tradechoice.com/useful-links/samples
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


E S S E N C E  W O O D
Product code: VANESS

Mixing traditional and contemporary wood designs, Essence Wood is the 
ideal complement to the home. Backed with a 5-year domestic warranty and 
R10 slip resistance, Essence Wood is the perfect alternative to real wood 
without the upkeep. 5 year domestic warranty.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Backing PVC
Wear Layer	 0.20mm
Backing PVC
Total Weight	 1450g/m2

Total Height	 2.00mm
Impact Noise
Reduction 16dB
Widths	 2, 3 & 4m
Roll Lengths	 30m
Classification	 22 -General Domestic
Slip Resistance	 R10
Fire Rating	 Cfl-s1
Underfloor Heating
suitability Yes

TAUPE OAK WEATHERED OAK

MIXED OAK

GOLDEN OAK

NATURAL OAK NIGHT TIME OAK

ENGLISH OAK

PARQUET BROWN

MEDIUM OAK

DISTRESSED OAK

ANTIQUE OAK

FAWN OAK

IVORY OAK

PARQUET GREY SILVER OAK

GREY OAK

Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

49.CUSHION VINYL – ESSENCE W
OOD

REQUEST
SAMPLE

https://www.tradechoice.com/useful-links/samples
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


F O R E S T
Product code: VANFORE

Forest cushion vinyl is inspired by Mother Nature! This extensive collection 
of modern, chic & contemporary designs will complement any room. 
5 year domestic warranty.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Total Height	 2.80mm
Wear Layer	 0.20mm
Treatment	 Natural Feel
Total Weight	 1600g/m2

Backing PVC
Impact Noise
Reduction 18dB
Widths	 2m, 3m & 4m
Roll Lengths	 30m
Classification	 22 General Domestic
Slip Resistance	 R10
Fire Rating	 Bfl-s1
Underfloor Heating
Suitability Yes

Light Driftwood

Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

GOLDEN OAK SUNRISE OAK
TRADITIONAL OAK ENGLISH OAK

RECLAIMED 
SHORE WOOD

RECLAIMED 
PIER WOOD

LIGHT DRIFTWOOD
RECLAIMED 

PARQUET

LIGHT GREY OAK

RUSTIC

PARQUET TONAL

WHITEWASH OAK

BLUSH OAK

PARQUET 
LIGHT BROWN

MISTY GREY
FAWN OAK

NIGHTIME OAK

BEIGE TONAL

TAUPE OAK

STORMY OAK

COPPER OAK

OAK TAUPE

CHESTNUT BROWN

BOARDWALK 
DARK GREY

50.CUSHION VINYL – FOREST

REQUEST
SAMPLE

mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Sample%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0ASamples%20Required%0A%0APlease%20complete%20the%20fields%20below%20indicating%20which%20colour%20swatches%20you%20require%20(maximum%20of%203).%0A%0A1.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A2.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A3.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0AComments%3A%0A%0AThank%20you%2C%20your%20samples%20will%20be%20with%20you%20within%203%20working%20days.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


H O M E S T E A D
Product code: VANHOME

Bring your interior to life with Homestead Cushion Vinyl. Offering a mix of 
traditional and modern wood and stone designs, each design is strikingly 
realistic in its appearance, making it the perfect alternative to real wood and 
stone without the upkeep. This collection comes with a 5 year warranty and 
R10 slip resistance perfect for light domestic use.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Backing PVC
Wear Layer	 0.15mm
Total Weight	 1364g/m²
Total Height	 2.30mm
Widths	 2, 3 & 4m
Roll Lengths	 30m
Classification	 21 Light Domestic
Slip Resistance	 R10
Fire Rating	 Bfl-s1
Underfloor Heating
suitability Yes
Impact Noise
Reduction	 12 dB

GREY OAK

RUSTIC PARQUET

TILE BLACK

CHARCOAL OAK COFFEE OAK

CARAMEL OAK

GOLDEN OAK

DISTRESSED 
RUSTIC OAK

ANTIQUE OAK

SMOKEY OAK

DISTRESSED 
LATTE OAK

TILE GREY

FROSTED PARQUET

ICE OAK MIXED PARQUET 
BLACK - GREY

MIXED PARQUET 
BLUE - GREY

Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

51.CUSHION VINYL – HOM
ESTEAD

REQUEST
SAMPLE

https://www.tradechoice.com/useful-links/samples
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

H O M E T E X
Product code: VANHOMTEX

Improve your indoor spaces with our HomeTex Collection. Featuring a variety 
of classic wood, tile, and stone patterns, discovering the ideal style to enhance 
your home is effortless. With a 5 year warranty guaranteeing durability, this 
product is built to endure the demands of light domestic environments.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Backing Felt
Wear Layer	 0.15mm
Total Weight	 1300g/m²
Total Height	 2.00mm
Impact Noise
Reduction	 15dB
Roll Lengths	 25m
Classification	 21-Light Domestic
Slip Resistance	 R10
Fire Rating	 Cfl-s1
Underfloor
Heating
Suitability Yes
Widths	 2m, 3m & 4m

NATURAL OAK PLANK

PARQUET LIGHT OAK TILE BLACK

PARQUET LIGHT GREY OAK

CONCRETE

LIGHT GREY OAK PLANK

52.CUSHION VINYL – HOM
ETEX

REQUEST
SAMPLE

https://www.tradechoice.com/useful-links/samples
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


L U X I - T E X  W O O D
Product code: VANLUX

Bringing warmth to the home and extra comfort underfoot, Luxi-Tex Wood 
cushion vinyl brings together a mix of traditional and contemporary wood 
designs. With a 15 year warranty, Luxi-Tex Wood will stand the test of time 
in any busy household.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Backing Felt
Wear Layer	 0.40mm
Backing Felt
Total Weight	 2400g/m2

Total Height	 3.80mm
Impact Noise
Reduction	
Widths	 2, 3 & 4m
Roll Lengths	 30m
Classification	 23 - Heavy Domestic 

32 - General Commercial
Slip Resistance	 R10
Fire Rating	 Cfl-s1
Underfloor Heating
Suitability Yes
Impact Noise
Reduction	 18 dB

PARQUET OAK

TRADITIONAL OAK

ENGLISH OAK FAWN OAK

MEDIUM OAK

PARQUET GREY

BLUSHING OAK

TWIN PARQUET OAK

GREY OAK
MIXED OAK

NIGHT TIME OAK

RUSTIC OAK SILVER OAK

MUSHROOM OAK

Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

54.CUSHION VINYL – LUXI-TEX W
OOD

REQUEST
SAMPLE

https://www.tradechoice.com/useful-links/samples
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

T E R R A  F I R M A
Product code: VANTER

Transform your interior with our Terra Firma cushion vinyl range. Combining 
a timeless array of stone designs with hassle-free maintenance and R10 slip 
resistance, you will be certain to find an exemplary design to complement 
your home. 5 year domestic warranty.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Backing	 PVC
Wear Layer	 0.20mm
Backing	 PVC
Total Weight	 1600g/m2

Total Height	 2.80mm
Widths	 2, 3 & 4m
Roll Lengths	 30m
Classification	 22 - General Domestic
Slip Resistance	 R10
Fire Classification	 Cfl-s1
Underfloor Suitability	 Yes
Impact Noise
Reduction	 18dB

TILE GREY TILE RUSTIC
TILE BLACK TILE BRONZE

COTSWOLD CREAM

CONCRETE

GUNMETALCOTSWOLD BEIGE

HERRINGBONE 
WHITE

HERRINGBONE 
GREY

COBBLED SAND

HERRINGBONE 
BLACK

IVORY SQUARE GREY STONE GREY TEMPLESTONE 
BLACK

TEMPLESTONE 
GREY

TEMPLESTONE 
NATURAL

TEMPLESTONE 
CHARCOAL

TEMPLESTONE 
BLUSH

56. CUSHION VINYL – TERRA FIRM
A

REQUEST
SAMPLE

mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Sample%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0ASamples%20Required%0A%0APlease%20complete%20the%20fields%20below%20indicating%20which%20colour%20swatches%20you%20require%20(maximum%20of%203).%0A%0A1.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A2.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A3.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0AComments%3A%0A%0AThank%20you%2C%20your%20samples%20will%20be%20with%20you%20within%203%20working%20days.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


C O M M E R C I A L 
V I N Y L

60.COM
M

ERCIAL VINYL



E L E M E N T S  C O M M E R C I A L
V I N Y L  S H E E T
Product code: CFSELEMS

Elements Commercial Vinyl Sheet is highly durable and
comes backed with a 5 year commercial and 12 year
residential warranty. The product has been created to give
a ‘true to life’ wood appearance, and is PU coated to help
keep maintenance low and durability high. An R10 slip resistant
rating gives a degree of underfoot safety, allowing installation in
many commercial areas and busy households. 5 year commercial warranty. 
12 year domestic warranty.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Composition	 PVC
Wear Layer	 0.50mm
Wear Layer
Treatment Superguard
Total Height 	 .00mm
Widths	 2m & 4m
Length 25m
Total Weight	 2393g/m2

Commercial
Class 33
Domestic Class	 23

Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

GOLDEN OAK

AUTUMN OAK

HORNBEAM

DARK GREY OAK

CYPRESS

CYPRESS

DISTRESSED PINE

PECAN

RED OAK
NORDIC OAK

WEATHERED PINE LIGHT OAK

SANDALWOOD
LNPG Recommends

61.COM
M

ERCIAL VINYL – ELEM
ENTS COM

M
ERCIAL VINYL SHEET

REQUEST
SAMPLE

mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Sample%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0ASamples%20Required%0A%0APlease%20complete%20the%20fields%20below%20indicating%20which%20colour%20swatches%20you%20require%20(maximum%20of%203).%0A%0A1.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A2.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A3.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0AComments%3A%0A%0AThank%20you%2C%20your%20samples%20will%20be%20with%20you%20within%203%20working%20days.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


L V T
L U X U R Y  V I N Y L  T I L E

62.LVT



E T E R N I T Y  A C O U S T I C
Product code: CFSETERA

CFS Eternity Acoustic LVT is an impressive range of quality flooring for the home, 
social housing and light commercial use areas. This range is the perfect solution 
for creating a fantastic looking and sounding room. This collection can convert any 
space into a warm and inviting place with an acoustic backing achieving a 19dB 
rating, which makes it perfect for High Multi-Occupancy buildings. 20 year warranty.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Composition	 Heterogen, PVC
Surface Treatment	 PU
Wear Layer	 0.30 mm
Total Thickness	 4.0 mm
Dimensions	 17.78 x 121.92 cm
Bevelled Edges	 No
Classification	 23 - Heavy Domestic 

31 - Light Commercial
Fire Rating	 Bfl-s1
Slip Resistance	 R10
Suitable For
Underfloor heating 	 Yes
Castor Chair
Suitability	 Yes (Type W - Soft)
Reduction
Transmission
Impact Noise	 19 dB

WASHED OAK

TRADITIONAL OAKSLATE GREY OAK

NATURAL OAKHAREWOOD PINE

DOVE GREY OAK

BLENHEIM OAK

WHITE WASHED OAK

LNPG Recommends

Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

64.LVT – ETERNITY ACOUSTIC

REQUEST
SAMPLE

https://www.tradechoice.com/useful-links/samples
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


E T E R N I T Y  C L A S S I C
Product code: CFSETER

CFS Eternity LVT Classic and Parquet is an impressive range of quality flooring for 
the home, social housing and light commercial use areas. This impressive collection 
of wood decors has the ability to convert any space into a warm and inviting place. 
Additionally, select decors are now available with an acoustic backing achieving a 
19dB rating, which makes it perfect for High Multi-Occupancy buildings.  Eternity 
Classic, Parquet and Acoustic are the perfect solution for kitchens, living areas, 
bathrooms, office spaces and so much more. 20 year warranty.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Composition	 Heterogen, PVC
Surface Treatment	 PU
Wear Layer	 0.30 mm
Total Thickness	 2.0 mm
Dimensions	 17.78 x 121.92 cm
Bevelled Edges	 No
Classification	 23 - Heavy Domestic 

31 - Light Commercial
Fire Rating	 Bfl-s1
Slip Resistance	 R10
Suitable For
Underfloor heating 	 Yes
Castor Chair
Suitability	 Yes (Type W - Soft)
Reduction
Transmission
Impact Noise	 2 dB

*Heavy variation in the colour and shade 
of these designs are purposely intended 
to give an enhanced appearance.

SLATE GREY OAK
WHITE WASHED OAKWASHED OAKTRADITIONAL OAK

SAND LIMED OAK*RUSTIC OAK*NATURAL OAKLIGHT MAPLE

IVORY WASHED OAK
LIGHT BIRCHWOODJACOBEAN OAK

HAREWOOD PINE
DOVE GREY OAK GOLDEN OAK

CINNAMON OAK DISTRESSED GREY

BLENHEIM OAK

LNPG Recommends

Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

65. LVT – ETERNITY CLASSIC

REQUEST
SAMPLE

https://www.tradechoice.com/useful-links/samples
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


E T E R N I T Y  C O M M E R C I A L 
Product code: CFSETERC

CFS Eternity Commercial LVT is a top-quality and high performance flooring that is 
ideal for areas which are subject to increased amounts of foot traffic. This includes 
retail, education, healthcare, hospitality and commercial sectors. This flooring is 
available in 17-stylish wood decors which mimics the essence of real wood, but 
requires minimal maintenance. With micro-bevelled edges and natural wood effect 
finishes, Eternity Commercial is the smart choice for you and your project. 
20 year warranty.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Composition	 Heterogen, PVC
Surface Treatment	 PU
Wear Layer	 0.55 mm
Total Thickness	 2.5 mm
Dimensions	 17.78 x 121.92 cm
Bevelled Edges	 Yes - Micro Bevel
Classification	 33 - Heavy Commercial 

42 - General Industrial
Fire Rating	 Bfl-s1
Slip Resistance	 R10
Suitable For
Underfloor heating 	 Yes
Castor Chair
Suitability	 Yes (Type W - Soft)
Reduction
Transmission
Impact Noise	 2 dB

*Heavy variation in the colour and shade
of these designs are purposely intended 
to give an enhanced appearance.

Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

MAPLE BRUSHED OAK
WHITE WASHED PINEVINTAGE OAKREGAL OAK

MANOR OAKKENWOOD OAKENRICHED OAKCLOUDED GREY OAK

RUSTIC FAWN OAK
SWEET HONEY OAKSANDY OAK

PEWTER OAK*
GEORGIAN OAK IMPERIAL OAK

BLUE PINE CHAMPAGNE OAK*

ARCTIC OAK

66. LVT – ETERNITY COM
M

ERCIAL

REQUEST
SAMPLE

mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Sample%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0ASamples%20Required%0A%0APlease%20complete%20the%20fields%20below%20indicating%20which%20colour%20swatches%20you%20require%20(maximum%20of%203).%0A%0A1.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A2.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A3.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0AComments%3A%0A%0AThank%20you%2C%20your%20samples%20will%20be%20with%20you%20within%203%20working%20days.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


E T E R N I T Y  P A R Q U E T
Product code: CFSETERP2

CFS Eternity LVT Classic and Parquet is an impressive range of quality flooring for 
the home, social housing and light commercial use areas. This impressive collection 
of wood decors has the ability to convert any space into a warm and inviting place. 
Additionally, select decors are now available with an acoustic backing achieving a 
19dB rating, which makes it perfect for High Multi-Occupancy buildings.  Eternity 
Classic, Parquet and Acoustic are the perfect solution for kitchens, living areas, 
bathrooms, office spaces and so much more. 20 year warranty.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Composition	 Heterogen, PVC
Surface Treatment	 PU
Wear Layer	 0.30 mm
Total Thickness	 2.0 mm
Dimensions	 7.62 x 30.48 cm
Bevelled Edges	 No
Classification	 23 - Heavy Domestic 

31 - Light Commercial
Fire Rating	 Bfl-s1
Slip Resistance	 R10
Suitable For
Underfloor heating 	 Yes
Castor Chair
Suitability	 Yes (Type W - Soft)
Reduction
Transmission
Impact Noise	 2 dB

*Heavy variation in the colour and shade 
of these designs are purposely intended 
to give an enhanced appearance.

Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

DISTRESSED GREY

WHITE WASHED OAKWASHED OAKTRADITIONAL OAK

SLATE GREY OAKNATURAL OAKHAREWOOD PINEDOVE GREY OAK

SAND LIMED OAK*
CINNAMON OAKBLENHEIM OAK

RUSTIC OAK*
LIGHT BIRCHWOOD LIGHT MAPLE

IVORY WASHED OAK JACOBEAN OAK

GOLDEN OAK

67. LVT – ETERNITY PARQUET

REQUEST
SAMPLE

mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Sample%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0ASamples%20Required%0A%0APlease%20complete%20the%20fields%20below%20indicating%20which%20colour%20swatches%20you%20require%20(maximum%20of%203).%0A%0A1.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A2.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A3.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0AComments%3A%0A%0AThank%20you%2C%20your%20samples%20will%20be%20with%20you%20within%203%20working%20days.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


L A M I N A T E 
F L O O R I N G

70. W
OOD FLOORING



Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

A T L A N T I C  8 M M
Product code: WOOATL8

Atlantic 8mm comes complete with a stunning grain pattern and a 
variation of colours. Its bevelled edges also create a cosy true to life 
finish. Suitable for commercial and domestic use this distinctive and 
high quality laminate flooring blends seamlessly into a wide number of 
settings. 20 year warranty.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Groove 4v
Abrasion Class	 AC4
Gauge 8.00mm
Plank Size	 1285 x 192mm
Pack Size	 2.22 m2

Planks Per Box	 9
Classification	 Commercial Class 32 

Domestic 23

HILLSIDE OAK K327

SUNDANCE K326 WEATHERED 
VOLCANO K463

SILVERDALE OAK 
K451

CARAMEL 
PISTACHIO OAK K627

ANTIQUE CASHEMERE 
OAK K471

BISCOTTI OAK K453ATOMIC OAK K392

COTTON GREENVALE 
OAK K640

ANTIQUE VOLCANO 
OAK K461

71. W
OOD FLOORING - ATLANTIC 8M

M

REQUEST
SAMPLE

mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Sample%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0ASamples%20Required%0A%0APlease%20complete%20the%20fields%20below%20indicating%20which%20colour%20swatches%20you%20require%20(maximum%20of%203).%0A%0A1.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A2.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A3.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0AComments%3A%0A%0AThank%20you%2C%20your%20samples%20will%20be%20with%20you%20within%203%20working%20days.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

A T L A N T I C  1 0 M M
Product code: WOOATL10

Atlantic 10mm is a tasteful fusion of old and new, Atlantic 10mm 
flooring provides the perfect blend of tradition and modernity. The 
popular vintage style has long been in fashion, because it embodies 
the precious traces of time, revealing their beauty in partly hand 
finished aesthetics. 20 year warranty.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Groove 4v
Abrasion Class	 AC5
Gauge 10.00mm
Plank Size	 1285 x 192mm
Pack Size	 1.72 m2

Planks Per Box	 7
Suitable For
Underfloor
Heating Yes
Locking
Mechanism	 1clicl2go pure
Classification	 Commercial Class 3 

Domestic 23

MUSHROOM 
CARPENTER OAK K478

DOUBLOON 
OAK K412

TAWNY CHESTNUT 
5537

INCA CARPENTER 
MILL K476

VIRGIN SCANDI 
LARCH K475

ROPE ETHEREAL 
OAK K669

HISTORIC OAK 5947

APPALACHIAN 
HICKORY 8155

ESPRESSO 
CARPETNER OAK K479

BLACKWATER 
OAK K413

72. W
OOD FLOORING - ATLANTIC 10M

M

REQUEST
SAMPLE

3 

mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Sample%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0ASamples%20Required%0A%0APlease%20complete%20the%20fields%20below%20indicating%20which%20colour%20swatches%20you%20require%20(maximum%20of%203).%0A%0A1.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A2.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A3.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0AComments%3A%0A%0AThank%20you%2C%20your%20samples%20will%20be%20with%20you%20within%203%20working%20days.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

A R T  1 2 M M
Product code: WOOART12

Art 12mm. If you’re looking to give your room a breathtaking new lease 
of life, look no further. With it’s bevelled edges creating the cosy look 
of genuine solid hardwood flooring and available in 6 stylish finishes 
you won’t be disappointed. 20 year warranty.

C O N S T R U C T I O N
Groove 4v
Abrasion Class	 AC4
Gauge	 12.00 mm
Plank Size	 1285 x 192mm
Pack Size	 1.48 m2

Planks Per Box	 6
Suitable For
Underfloor
Heating	 Yes
Locking
Mechanism	 1clicl2go pure
Classification	 Commercial Class 32 

Domestic 23

K650 GRIZZLY 
MONTREUX OAK

K648 
SAND SOLA OAK

K279 
WEST SIDE OAK

K450 
FIREBRAND OAK

5985 
SHERWOOD OAK

4369 
DARTMOOR OAK

73. W
OOD FLOORING - ART 12M

M

REQUEST
SAMPLE

mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Sample%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0ASamples%20Required%0A%0APlease%20complete%20the%20fields%20below%20indicating%20which%20colour%20swatches%20you%20require%20(maximum%20of%203).%0A%0A1.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A2.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A3.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0AComments%3A%0A%0AThank%20you%2C%20your%20samples%20will%20be%20with%20you%20within%203%20working%20days.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


U N D E R L AY

104.UNDERLAY
74. UNDERLAY



U N D E R L A Y
8 M M  &  1 0 M M  U N D E R L A Y
Our underlay is made from PU foam which makes your carpet more comfortable underfoot, 
helps reduce noise in the room and also ensures that your carpet stays looking better for longer. 
Suitable for all areas of the home. 

L U X U R Y  8 M M
Description	 Stretch & double Stick, medium use
Material	 PU
Thickness	 8 mm
Roll Size	 11.00 x 1.37m
Roll Weight	 20.1 kgs
Density	 1334 g/m3
Thermal Resistance	 2.1 TOG
Decibel Reduction	 35 dB

L U X U R Y  9 M M
Description	 General domestic, stitch bonded 

crepe paper
Material	 PU
Thickness	 9 mm
Roll Size	 11.00 x 1.37m
Roll Weight	 15 kgs
Density	 995 g/m3
Thermal Resistance	 2.6 TOG
Decibel Reduction	 39 dB

Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

L U X U R Y  1 0 M M
Description	 Stretch & double Stick, heavy use
Material	 PU
Thickness	 10 mm
Roll Size	 11.00 x 1.37m
Roll Weight	 25 kgs
Density	 1659 g/m3
Thermal Resistance	 2.3 TOG
Decibel Reduction	 39 dB

L U X U R Y  1 1 M M
Description	 Luxury domestic, stitch bonded 

crepe paper
Material	 PU
Thickness	 11 mm
Roll Size	 11.00 x 1.37m
Roll Weight	 18 kgs
Density	 1194 g/m3
Thermal Resistance	 3.1 TOG
Decibel Reduction	 43 dB

2 M M  F O I L  B A C K E D 
L A M I N A T E  U N D E R L A Y  ( 1 5 m 2 )
Composition	 100% Recyclable PR Foam Wood 
Thickness	 2mm

Don’t forget! You’ll also need
door bars and gripper!

75. UNDERLAY - 8M
M

 &
 10M

M
 UNDERLAY

REQUEST
SAMPLE

mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Sample%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0ASamples%20Required%0A%0APlease%20complete%20the%20fields%20below%20indicating%20which%20colour%20swatches%20you%20require%20(maximum%20of%203).%0A%0A1.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A2.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A3.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0AComments%3A%0A%0AThank%20you%2C%20your%20samples%20will%20be%20with%20you%20within%203%20working%20days.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


G R I P P E R S ,  T R I M S  &  P R O F I L E S

SINGLE EDGE - FOR CARPET TO VINYL / LVT INSTALLATIONS
Product Name Product Code Lengths per Tube Colour Length Metres

Plain Lanhs5 13 Silver 2.70

Lanhg17 13 Gold 2.70

Lanhs5 39 Silver 0.90

Lanhg17 39 Gold 0.90

Punched Raised Base Lanhs46 13 Silver 2.70

Lanhg46 13 Gold 2.70

DUAL EDGE - FOR CARPET TO CARPET INSTALLATIONS
Product Name Product Code Lengths per Tube Colour Length Metres

Plain Lanhs12 13 Silver 2.70

Lanhg24 13 Gold 2.70

Lanhs12 39 Silver 0.90

Lanhg24 39 Gold 0.90

Flat Base Heavy Duty Lanhs62 8 Silver 2.70

Lanhg62 8 Gold 2.70

Raised Base Heavy Duty Lanhs35 8 Silver 2.70

Lanhg36 8 Gold 2.70

CARPET COVER - FOR CARPET TO CARPET OR VINYL TO VINYL INSTALLATIONS
Product Name Product Code Lengths per Tube Colour Length Metres

Carpet Cover Lanhs1 13 Silver 2.70

Lanhg13 13 Gold 2.70

Lanhs1 39 Silver 0.90

Lanhg13 39 Gold 0.90

LINO EDGE - FOR LINO INSTALLATIONS
Product Name Product Code Lengths per Tube Colour Length Metres

3.2mm Lanhs4 13 Silver 2.70

Lanhg16 13 Gold 2.70

Lanhs4 39 Silver 0.90

Lanhg16 39 Gold 0.90

4.5mm Lanhs25 13 Silver 2.70

Lanhg26 13 Gold 2.70

Lanhs25 39 Silver 0.90

Lanhg26 39 Gold 0.90

STICK-DOWN PARQUET EDGE TRIM - �FOR LAMINATE TO LVT / VINYL INSTALLATIONS 
OR LAMINATE INSTALLATIONS

Product Name Product Code Lengths per Tube Colour Length Metres

8mm Lanne3s 10 Silver 2.70

Lanne3g 10 Gold 2.70

Lanne3o 10 Oak 2.70

14mm Lanne4s 10 Silver 2.70

Lanne4g 10 Gold 2.70

Lanne4o 10 Oak 2.70

STICK-DOWN COVER STRIP - FOR VINYL TO VINYL OR LAMINATE TO LAMINATE INSTALLA-
TIONS

Product Name Product Code Lengths per Tube Colour Length Metres

Cover Strip Lanne5s 10 Silver 2.70

Lanne5g 10 Gold 2.70

Lanne5o 10 Oak 2.70

CARPET GRIPPER

�

Product Name Product Code Lengths per Box Length Metres

Prenailed Wood Vangripr woo 100 1.52

Concrete Vangripr con 100 1.52

Dual Vangripr dua 100 1.52

Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

76. GRIPPERS, TRIM
S &

 PROFILES

REQUEST
SAMPLE

mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Sample%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0ASamples%20Required%0A%0APlease%20complete%20the%20fields%20below%20indicating%20which%20colour%20swatches%20you%20require%20(maximum%20of%203).%0A%0A1.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A2.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A3.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0AComments%3A%0A%0AThank%20you%2C%20your%20samples%20will%20be%20with%20you%20within%203%20working%20days.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


A D H E S I V E S ,  F I L M  P R O T E C T I O N 
&  L E V E L L I N G  C O M P O U N D S

LEVELLING COMPOUNDS
Product Name Product Code

Mapei Latex Plan Trade NA 20kg Maplatran

Mepei Latexplan Trade Standard 25kg Maplaptra

ADHESIVE
Product Name Product Code

Ultrabond Eco 170 15kg Mapeco170

Ultrabond Eco 380 15kg Mapeco380

Ultrabond Eco Fix Mapecofix

Ultrabond Eco 4 LVT Mapeco04

Spray Adhesive Lanspra

PROTECTION
Product Name Product Code

Clear Film Floor Protection (60cmx100mRoll) Becfilm-600s

Photography shows the colours as closely as possible but TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring cannot guarantee the colours chosen; please order free samples to make sure you are happy with the style and colour.

77. ADHESIVES, FILM
 PROTECTION &

 LEVELLING COM
POUNDS

REQUEST
SAMPLE

mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Sample%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0ASamples%20Required%0A%0APlease%20complete%20the%20fields%20below%20indicating%20which%20colour%20swatches%20you%20require%20(maximum%20of%203).%0A%0A1.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A2.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0A3.%20Full%20Product%20Name%20(shown%20at%20the%20top%20of%20the%20page):%0A%20%20%20%20Swatch%20Colour:%0A%0AComments%3A%0A%0AThank%20you%2C%20your%20samples%20will%20be%20with%20you%20within%203%20working%20days.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.
mailto:lnpg@tradechoice.com?subject=Quote%20Request&body=Thank%20you%20for%20your%20interest.%20Please%20provide%20the%20following%3A%0A%0AName%3A%0AEmail%3A%0ATelephone%20Number%3A%0AExisting%20Customer%3A%20Yes%20%2F%20No%0AAccount%20Number%3A%0ACompany%20Name%3A%0AAddress%201%3A%0AAddress%202%3A%0ATown%2FCity%3A%0ACounty%3A%0APostcode%3A%0A%0APlease give details below of the products you woould like us to quote.%0A%0AKind%20regards%2C%0AYour%20CFS%20Customer%20Service%20Team.


Inspiration with every step

T H A N K  Y O U 
F O R  B R O W S I N G

C F S
Inspiration with every step

THANK YOU 
FOR BROWSING

THE LNPG 
COLLECTION

For terms & conditions please refer to the TradeChoice Carpet & Flooring profile 
page on the LNPG website or alternatively contact lnpg@tradechoice.com


	Contents Page
	Introduction
	Flooring Symbols Explained
	Entrance Matting & Tiles
	Contract Carpets
	LVT
	Domestic Carpet
	Cushion Vinyl
	Wood Flooring
	Underlay
	Commercial Carpet & Tiles
	Laminate
	Commercial Vinyl

	Button 213: 
	Button 216: 
	Button 217: 
	Button 218: 
	Button 219: 
	Button 248: 
	Button 232: 
	Button 234: 
	Button 235: 
	Button 236: 
	Button 237: 
	Button 243: 
	Button 238: 
	Button 409: 
	Button 239: 
	Button 240: 
	Button 214: 
	Button 215: 
	Button 220: 
	Button 221: 
	Button 222: 
	Button 226: 
	Button 227: 
	Button 228: 
	Button 202057: 
	Button 202058: 
	Button 202059: 
	Button 20202039: 
	Button 20202041: 
	Button 20202042: 
	Button 377: 
	Button 2020203: 
	Button 2020205: 
	Button 2020206: 
	Button 259: 
	Button 260: 
	Button 2020178: 
	Button 2020179: 
	Button 2020180: 
	Button 403: 
	Button 20202055: 
	Button 20202057: 
	Button 20202058: 
	Button 367: 
	Button 202061: 
	Button 202063: 
	Button 202065: 
	Button 385: 
	Button 2020145: 
	Button 2020147: 
	Button 2020148: 
	Button 371: 
	Button 2020158: 
	Button 2020164: 
	Button 2020177: 
	Button 401: 
	Button 20202035: 
	Button 20202037: 
	Button 20202038: 
	Button 378: 
	Button 202068: 
	Button 202070: 
	Button 202071: 
	Button 251: 
	Button 252: 
	Button 2020166: 
	Button 2020170: 
	Button 2020174: 
	Button 402: 
	Button 20202051: 
	Button 20202053: 
	Button 20202054: 
	Button 373: 
	Button 2020101: 
	Button 2020103: 
	Button 2020104: 
	Button 406: 
	Button 2020165: 
	Button 2020167: 
	Button 2020169: 
	Button 368: 
	Button 2020207: 
	Button 2020209: 
	Button 20202012: 
	Button 399: 
	Button 2020109: 
	Button 2020111: 
	Button 2020113: 
	Button 382: 
	Button 202076: 
	Button 202078: 
	Button 202079: 
	Button 255: 
	Button 256: 
	Button 202090: 
	Button 202094: 
	Button 2020100: 
	Button 376: 
	Button 20202016: 
	Button 20202020: 
	Button 20202024: 
	Button 400: 
	Button 2020141: 
	Button 2020143: 
	Button 2020144: 
	Button 391: 
	Button 20201017: 
	Button 20201018: 
	Button 20201019: 
	Button 394: 
	Button 2020137: 
	Button 2020139: 
	Button 2020140: 
	Button 372: 
	Button 20201014: 
	Button 20201015: 
	Button 20201016: 
	Button 390: 
	Button 229: 
	Button 230: 
	Button 231: 
	Button 2049: 
	Button 2057: 
	Button 2058: 
	Button 293: 
	Button 294: 
	Button 2063: 
	Button 2065: 
	Button 2066: 
	Button 295: 
	Button 296: 
	Button 2086: 
	Button 2088: 
	Button 2089: 
	Button 20180: 
	Button 20182: 
	Button 20183: 
	Button 297: 
	Button 298: 
	Button 20113: 
	Button 20115: 
	Button 20116: 
	Button 299: 
	Button 300: 
	Button 20117: 
	Button 20119: 
	Button 20120: 
	Button 301: 
	Button 302: 
	Button 2020188: 
	Button 2020190: 
	Button 2020191: 
	Button 2020189: 
	Button 2020193: 
	Button 2020194: 
	Button 303: 
	Button 304: 
	Button 2020192: 
	Button 2020195: 
	Button 2020197: 
	Button 307: 
	Button 308: 
	Button 2020227: 
	Button 2020229: 
	Button 2020231: 
	Button 366: 
	Button 2020196: 
	Button 2020198: 
	Button 2020200: 
	Button 365: 
	Button 2020315: 
	Button 2020317: 
	Button 2020318: 
	Button 364: 
	Button 2020319: 
	Button 2020321: 
	Button 2020322: 
	Button 363: 
	Button 2020199: 
	Button 2020201: 
	Button 2020202: 
	Button 305: 
	Button 306: 
	Button 2020208: 
	Button 20202011: 
	Button 2020211: 
	Button 362: 
	Button 20202010: 
	Button 20202013: 
	Button 2020212: 
	Button 408: 
	Button 2020335: 
	Button 2020337: 
	Button 2020338: 
	Button 360: 
	Button 2020219: 
	Button 2020221: 
	Button 2020222: 
	Button 309: 
	Button 310: 
	Button 202013: 
	Button 202014: 
	Button 202015: 
	Button 2020326: 
	Button 2020328: 
	Button 2020329: 
	Button 313: 
	Button 314: 
	Button 202010: 
	Button 202011: 
	Button 202012: 
	Button 202042: 
	Button 202044: 
	Button 202045: 
	Button 356: 
	Button 202034: 
	Button 202036: 
	Button 202038: 
	Button 355: 
	Button 202017: 
	Button 202019: 
	Button 202020: 
	Button 317: 
	Button 318: 
	Button 202037: 
	Button 202039: 
	Button 202040: 
	Button 319: 
	Button 320: 
	Button 2020223: 
	Button 2020225: 
	Button 2020226: 
	Button 2020230: 
	Button 2020232: 
	Button 2020233: 
	Button 327: 
	Button 328: 
	Button 2020234: 
	Button 2020236: 
	Button 2020237: 
	Button 329: 
	Button 330: 
	Button 2020238: 
	Button 2020240: 
	Button 2020241: 
	Button 331: 
	Button 332: 
	Button 2020301: 
	Button 2020303: 
	Button 2020304: 
	Button 20137: 
	Button 20139: 
	Button 20140: 
	Button 347: 
	Button 348: 
	Button 20194: 
	Button 20196: 
	Button 20197: 
	Button 349: 
	Button 350: 
	Button 20198: 
	Button 20200: 
	Button 20201: 
	Button 351: 
	Button 352: 
	Button 20203022: 
	Button 20203023: 


